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İŞLEM DÖKÜMÜ

29 Mart 2025 - 29 Temmuz 2025

Tarih Açıklama Borç Alacak Bakiye

10 Nis 2025 Tahsilat 500 TL 16.012,20 TL

15 Nis 2025 Tahsilat 500 TL 15.512,20 TL

17 Nis 2025

Açıklama eklenmemiş

* KARMA METAL ÇAKMAK 18 x 200 TL

* CLİPPER BENZİN 133 ML 2 x 85 TL

* KARMA METAL ÇAKMAK 1 x 160 TL

3.930 TL 19.442,20 TL

23 Nis 2025 Tahsilat 750 TL 18.692,20 TL

26 Nis 2025 Tahsilat 500 TL 18.192,20 TL

28 Nis 2025 Tahsilat 500 TL 17.692,20 TL

16 May 2025 Tahsilat 550 TL 17.142,20 TL

27 May 2025 Tahsilat 3.000 TL 14.142,20 TL

29 May 2025 Tahsilat 500 TL 13.642,20 TL

30 May 2025 Tahsilat 500 TL 13.142,20 TL

03 Haz 2025 Tahsilat 2.000 TL 11.142,20 TL

10 Haz 2025 Tahsilat 500 TL 10.642,20 TL

18 Haz 2025 Tahsilat 500 TL 10.142,20 TL

22 Haz 2025 Tahsilat 1.000 TL 9.142,20 TL

25 Haz 2025 Tahsilat 500 TL 8.642,20 TL

05 Tem 2025 Tahsilat 600 TL 8.042,20 TL

12 Tem 2025 Tahsilat 2.000 TL 6.042,20 TL

15 Tem 2025 Tahsilat 500 TL 5.542,20 TL



TOPLAM BORÇ 3.930 TL

TOPLAM ALINAN 14.900 TL

KALAN BAKİYE 5.542,20 TL

IBAN 93 0011 1000 0000 0131 5239 47
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